
Kreis Bingen Pokal 2019/2020

Pokal D-Klasse
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

03.04.2020
03.04.2020
03.04.2020
03.04.2020

23:59 u (1)
23:59 u
23:59 u
23:59 u

1
2
3
4

TG Nieder-Ingelheim IV
TTC Bubenheim IV
TG Nieder-Ingelheim III
TSV St. Johann II

Spvgg. Essenheim III
TSV Wackernheim IV
SV Bingerbrück II
TuS Oberdiebach

 
 
 
 

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Di.
Mi.
Di.
Mo.
Di.
Fr.
Mo.

04.02.0020
14.01.2020
22.01.2020
28.01.2020
10.02.2020
11.02.2020
14.02.2020
17.02.2020

16:00 v
20:00 v
19:45 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:15 v
20:15 v

5
3
1
8
7
4
2
6

SV Bingerbrück II
Spvgg. Essenheim V
TSV Sponsheim III
Hassia Kempten II
TSV Wackernheim IV
Hassia Kempten III
TTC Bubenheim IV
TSV St. Johann II

SV Bingerbrück III
Spvgg. Essenheim III
TuS Oberdiebach
TG Nieder-Ingelheim IV
TTC Bubenheim III
TG Nieder-Ingelheim III
TSV Sponsheim II
DJK Bingen-Büdesheim IV

4:0
0:4
0:4
1:4
4:2
0:4
4:2
4:2

 
2. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Fr.
Sa.
Do.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Di.
Di.
Do.
Mo.
Di.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

05.11.2019
08.11.2019
23.11.2019
28.11.2019
02.12.2019
02.12.2019
02.12.2019
03.12.2019
03.12.2019
05.12.2019
09.12.2019
10.12.2019
13.12.2019
13.12.2019
13.12.2019
13.12.2019

20:00 t/v (1)
19:45 t/v (1)
12:30 v
20:15 v
20:15 v
20:15
20:15 v
20:00 t/v (1)
20:15 v
20:15 t/v (1)
20:15 v
20:15 t/v (1)
20:00 v
20:15 v
20:15
20:15 v

14
16
11
5
3
7
10
2
15
9
13
6
4
1
8
12

TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh. V
TuS Oberdiebach
TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh. III
TSV St. Johann II
TSV Stadecken/Elsheim VII
TG Nieder-Ingelheim V
TSV St. Johann
Spvgg. Essenheim V
TSV St. Johann III
TSV Nieder-Hilbersheim
TG Nieder-Ingelheim IV
Spvgg. Essenheim VI
DJK Bingen-Büdesheim IV
SV Bingerbrück III
TTC Bubenheim IV
Hassia Kempten III

Hassia Kempten II
TSG Welgesheim III
TG Nieder-Ingelheim III
TSV Stadecken/Elsheim V
TSV Wackernheim IV
TSV Sponsheim II
TTC Bubenheim III
TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh. IV
SV Bingerbrück II
Spvgg. Essenheim III
Spvgg. Essenheim IV
TSV Sponsheim III
TTC Ockenheim II
SV Bingerbrück IV
TTC Bubenheim V
TSV Stadecken/Elsheim VI

0:4
4:0
2:4

4:0 W
0:4
0:4
2:4
4:0
0:4
1:4
4:1
1:4
4:0
4:2
4:2
4:0

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Di.

11.10.2019
29.10.2019

20:00 v
20:15 t/v (1)

2
1

TSV Wackernheim V
TTC Ockenheim

TuS Oberdiebach
TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh. III

2:4
2:4

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SV Bingerbrück II
SV Bingerbrück III
SV Bingerbrück IV
TTC Bubenheim III
TTC Bubenheim IV
TTC Bubenheim V
DJK Bingen-Büdesheim IV
Spvgg. Essenheim III
Spvgg. Essenheim IV
Spvgg. Essenheim V
Spvgg. Essenheim VI
TSV St. Johann
TSV St. Johann II
TSV St. Johann III
Hassia Kempten II
Hassia Kempten III
TSV Nieder-Hilbersheim
TG Nieder-Ingelheim III
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Kreis Bingen Pokal 2019/2020

Pokal D-Klasse
Pokal-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TG Nieder-Ingelheim IV
TG Nieder-Ingelheim V
TTC Ockenheim II
TSV Stadecken/Elsheim V
TSV Stadecken/Elsheim VI
TSV Stadecken/Elsheim VII
TSV Wackernheim IV
TSG Welgesheim III
TSV Sponsheim II
TSV Sponsheim III
TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh. IV
TTG Bingen/Münster-Sarmsh. V
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